POS.

Il DUCROSS CANAL RENEDOS

Nombre

DUATLON

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

[Jo]:]W-Yel[0]

TIEMPO

O 00 N o 1 MW

—_
o

12
13

14

15

16
17
18

19

20

21
22
23

24

P.CAT. Dorsal
1 118
2 116
3 112
4 101
5 103
6 106
7 100
8 113
9 108
10 105
11 114
12 123
13 119
14 117
15 104
1 121
16 110
2 111
17 109
18 115
19 107
20 102

122
4 124

&

RUNVASPORT

Pablo
Juan

Narciso
Jon
Fernando
Sergio
Raul
Sergio
Mateo

Raul

Daniel
Pedro

Rubén
Borja
Carlos

Marian
Andrés
Victoria

Pedro Luis
Ignacio
Oscar

Imanol
Elena

Silvia

Apellidos

Categoria

RUNNING AGUILAR

Santos Martin MASCULINO TRAIL
Ruiz Alonso MASCULINO CRATON REINOSA-
Pedrosa Alvarez MASCULINO INDESEABLES
Barquin Diez MASCULINO
De Prado Losada MASCULINO
Garcia Garcia MASCULINO ZOMBIE BIKE
Arroyo Martinez MASCULINO E)IQI-{IE_LOA’\\I/EGA
Pefia Garcia MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Gurrea Spinola MASCULINO
; TRIATLON CAMPOS
Garcia Calvo MASCULINO DE CASTILLA
TRIATLON
Perez Vaz MASCULINO TORRELAVEGA
Vicario Perez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Sardina Miguel  MASCULINO CLUBTRIATLON
. . TRIATLON
Saiz Somarriba MASCULINO TORRELAVEGA
= TRIATLON
Esteban Yafiez MASCULINO TORRELAVEGA
Torio Antolin FEMENINO
Iglesias Martin MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Martos Romero FEMENINO ZOMBIE BIKE
. . TRIATLON
Gutierrez Diaz MASCULINO TORRELAVEGA
. . TRIATLON
Pernia Martin MASCULINO TORRELAVEGA
Garcia Martin MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Blazquez Gutiérrez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Vega Garcia FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Vilas Prat FEMENINO TRIATEON
wWww.runvaspo rt.es

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

REINOSA

SALAS DE LOS
INFANTES

VILLASANA DE MENA

VILLOLDO

PENAFIEL

CORRALES DE
BUELNA, LOS

BURGOS
BANOS DE CERRATO

PALENCIA

GANZO

BURGOS

HERRERA DE
PISUERGA

CARTES

BARREDA
(TORRELAVEGA)

CASTROMOCHO
PALENCIA
VALLADOLID

TORRELAVEGA

SANTANDER

VALDESTILLAS
SORIA

VALLADOLID

BARREDA
(TORRELAVEGA)

1de

01:31:26
01:31:57

01:35:08

01:37:02
01:38:12
01:41:04

01:42:26

01:42:32
01:43:19

01:48:43

01:51:55
01:52:02
01:52:05

02:01:27

02:01:36

02:01:44
02:03:31
02:04:11

02:08:11

02:10:22

02:11:23
02:13:07
02:13:26

02:20:59



